Race Date
December 19, 2015

Overall
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Name
Shelly Allen
Julianne Keith
Jill Cooley-Thomas
Emilee Fordenbacher
Marlo Zarka
Bonnie Jules
Ansley Doughty
Heather Faver
Courtney Nix
Sevella Mostella
Amy Ladendorf
Barbara Werner
Delaney Reimer
Kathy Reimer
Sydney Strickland
Andrea Bottin
Susan Cooke
Elizabeth Robinson
Jillian Leary
Keelin Cassidy
Karen Schuck
Kasey Metzler
Melissa Runyan
Laura Greco
Christina Reynolds
Jessica French
Lindsey Guthrie
Christine Roken
Estela Thano
Valeria Duarte
Gladys Velarde
Rute Fikadu
Hilda Ettedgui
Jennifer Abrams
Maria Vega
Shari Blackburn
Christy Rogers
Jazmin Ward

Patrons of the Heart 5k/10k

Overall Finish List

Patrons of the Heart 5k

City
Fleming Island FL

Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Saint Johns FL
Gainesville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Papillion NE
Jacksonville FL
JACKSONVILLE FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Starke FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Middleburg FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Middleburg FL
Woodbine GA

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1
250
9
19
95
43
11
210
57
54
45
90
65
66
83
4

8
69
100

237
52
76
36
67
20

216
71
84
13
87
17
14

200
86

70
88

52
24
39
15
45
42
40
44
38
51
40
63
13
44
10
32
39
44
34
31
45
23
41
34
35
24
25
46
34
31
51

8
57
36
40
44
45
20
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
31-40
Top Fin
Top Fin
61-99
11-20
41-50
1-10
31-40
31-40
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
21-30
41-50
31-40
31-40
21-30
21-30
41-50
31-40
31-40
51-60
1-10
51-60
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
11-20

Female
Time Pace
21:34.4 6:57/M
22:12.0 7:10/M
23:38.4 7:37/M
25:30.6 8:14/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
26:08.1 8:26/M
26:33.2 8:34/M
27:03.7 8:44/M
28:24.1 9:10/M
29:29.1 9:31/M
29:49.3 9:37/M
30:00.0 9:41/M
30:11.7 9:44/M
30:12.8 9:45/M
30:33.1 9:51/M
30:43.7 9:55/M
30:44.2 9:55/M
30:56.4 9:59/M
30:59.5 10:00/M
31:51.0 10:16/M
32:12.2 10:23/M
34:08.8 11:01/M
35:16.6 11:23/M
35:47.3 11:33/M
36:21.0 11:44/M
37:32.0 12:06/M
38:24.4 12:23/M
38:57.7 12:34/M
39:00.2 12:35/M
39:00.4 12:35/M
40:04.1 12:55/M
40:24.1 13:02/M
40:27.4 13:03/M
40:37.4 13:06/M
41:12.6 13:17/M
42:18.9 13:39/M
46:00.6 14:50/M
47:27.4 15:18/M

Time Back

0:37.5
2:04.0
3:56.2
4:06.5
4:33.6
4:58.7
5:29.2
6:49.7
7:54.6
8:14.9
8:25.5
8:37.3
8:38.3
8:58.6
9:09.2
9:09.8
9:22.0
9:25.0
10:16.5
10:37.7
12:34.4
13:42.2
14:12.8
14:46.6
15:57.6
16:49.9
17:23.2
17:25.8
17:26.0
18:29.6
18:49.6
18:53.0
19:03.0
19:38.2
20:44.5
24:26.2
25:53.0

12/21/2015 09:57:34



Race Date
December 19, 2015

Overall

1
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Name
Cody Pontius
Albert Brannan
Shawn Williams
Dylan Nelson
Mills Ramseur
Ryan Hodgins
Seth Pajcic
Josh Ryan
Andrew Reimer
Frank Samu
Billy Massey
Shane Fitzpatrick
Paul Brock
Ethan Runyan
Dave Hoock
Lloyd Hodgins
Buck Pardee
Scott Doughty
Gabriel Faz
Robert Frary
Gary Schultz
Steve Morgan
Patrick Gibbons
BRENDEN BREWER
Adam Fordenbacher
Asher Runyan
Craig Harms
Stephen Mostella
Michael Williams
RILEY Machado
Ben Snyder
Jake Ross
Sam Ross
Roddy Reynolds
Clifford Ayer
Jeff Feller
Tyler Guthrie
Jose Ettedgui
Ryan Prager
Ruben Font
Micah Ward

Patrons of the Heart 5k/10k

Overall Finish List

Patrons of the Heart 5k

City
Jacksonville FL
Vienna OH
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Johns FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL

Saint Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Neptune Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Saint Augustine FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Neptune Beach FL
Saint Johns FL
Green Cove Springs
Jacksonville FL

JacksonvilleJacksonvil

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Starke FL
Jacksonville FL
Gainesville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Treasure Island FL
Woodbine GA

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

61
98
92
56
63
39
59
77
64
79
99
97
6
75
40
38
60
10
15
118
81
53
21
5
96
74
37
55
91
46
82
72
73
68
2
16
217
209
62
18
89

26
24
39
13
43
21
39
41
16
44
39
53
28
11
59
25
30
42
37
67
58
52
50

9
10

8
65
53
44
10
44
10
45
36
31
50
28
60
34
33
15
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
21-30
31-40
Top Fin
11-20
Top Fin
31-40
Top Fin
21-30
11-20
Top Fin
21-30
21-30
Top Fin
31-40
61-99
51-60
51-60
41-50
1-10
1-10
1-10
61-99
51-60
41-50
1-10
41-50
1-10
41-50
31-40
31-40
41-50
21-30
51-60
31-40
31-40
11-20

Male
Time Pace
16:47.2 5:25/M
18:02.5 5:49/M
18:29.4 5:58/M
19:17.5 6:13/M
19:31.8 6:18/M
20:24.6 6:35/M
20:47.1 6:42/M
21:11.9 6:50/M
21:25.5 6:55/M
21:53.6 7:04/M
22:20.1 7:12/M
23:18.1 7:31/M
23:37.3 7:37IM
23:56.0 7:43/M
24:12.2 7:48/M
24:34.1 7:55/M
24:38.5 7:57/M
24:44.7 7:59/M
25:07.1 8:06/M
25:16.1 8:09/M
25:37.0 8:16/M
25:435 8:18/M
25:48.8 8:19/M
26:07.9 8:25/M
26:44.0 8:37/M
27:53.3 9:00/M
28:44.2 9:16/M
28:48.9 9:17/M
29:49.5 9:37/M
30:43.6 9:55/M
30:52.6 9:57/M
31:18.4 10:06/M
31:18.7 10:06/M
33:34.6 10:50/M
35:54.4 11:35/M
36:42.2 11:50/M
38:24.6 12:23/M
39:48.7 12:50/M
43:13.0 13:56/M
47:06.0 15:12/M
47:18.8 15:15/M

Time Back

1:15.3
1:42.2
2:30.3
2:44.6
3:37.4
3:59.9
4:24.7
4:38.3
5:06.4
5:32.9
6:30.9
6:50.1
7:08.8
7:25.0
7:46.9
7:51.3
7:57.5
8:19.9
8:28.9
8:49.8
8:56.3
9:01.6
9:20.7
9:56.8
11:06.1
11:57.0
12:01.7
13:02.3
13:56.4
14:05.4
14:31.2
14:31.5
16:47.4
19:07.2
19:55.0
21:37.4
23:01.5
26:25.8
30:18.8
30:31.6

12/21/2015 09:57:35



